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Company: Extraction Oil & Gas
Field: Weld Co., Co

Location: Sec.08-T07N-R66W
Well: Thornton 3

Borehole: Original Hole
Rig: Xtreme 7

Plan: Rev 0

WELL DETAILS: Thornton 3

GL 5033.00 KB @ 5049.00usft (Xtreme 7 - 16')
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude
0.00 0.00 1457075.03 3191541.23 40° 35' 9.690 N 104° 48' 37.318 W

WELLBORE TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Shape
KOP 3 6783.38 762.81 -500.90

Point
LP 3 7520.00 762.81 135.72

Point

PBHL Thornton 3 7520.00 762.81 9762.98
Point

S
e
c
ti
o
n
 L

in
e
s

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 1161.05 9.22 326.71 1159.06 30.94 -20.32 2.00 326.71 -17.85
4 6393.93 9.22 326.71 6324.32 731.87 -480.58 0.00 0.00 -422.11
5 6854.98 0.00 0.00 6783.38 762.81 -500.90 2.00 180.00 -439.96
6 6954.98 0.00 0.00 6883.38 762.81 -500.90 0.00 0.00 -439.96
7 7954.98 90.00 90.00 7520.00 762.81 135.72 9.00 90.00 194.73
8 17582.23 90.00 90.00 7520.00 762.81 9762.98 0.00 0.00 9792.73

4
6
0
' F

ro
m

 W
e
s
t

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
7520.00 7954.98 7" Csg 7

Section 08

SHL: 1409' FSL & 330' FWL
(Sec.08-T07N-R66W)

PBHL: 1980' FSL & 460' FEL
(Sec.09-T07N-R66W)  

Notice:
Section Lines and Hardlines
are estimates only and are

subject to customer approval

Azimuths to Grid North
True North: -0.45°

Magnetic North: 8.05°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 52904.6snT

Dip Angle: 67.09°
Date: 6/19/2014

Model: IGRF2010

G
T M

Thornton 3 Rev 0

Created By: J Rieke Date: 12:20, June 21 2014
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ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Annotation
700.00 700.00 Begin Nudge

1159.06 1161.05 Hold Tangent
6324.32 6393.93 Begin Drop
6783.38 6854.98 Vertical Point
6883.38 6954.98 KOP, Build 9°/100' DLS
7520.00 7954.98 LP, Hold to TD
7520.00 17582.23 PBHL/TD

Section 09



Standard Planning Report

21 June, 2014

Plan: Rev 0

Extraction Oil & Gas
Weld Co., Co

Sec.08-T07N-R66W

Thornton 3

Original Hole



Schlumberger

Planning Report

Well Thornton 3Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

KB @ 5049.00usft (Xtreme 7 - 16')TVD Reference:Extraction Oil & GasCompany:

KB @ 5049.00usft (Xtreme 7 - 16')MD Reference:Weld Co., CoProject:

GridNorth Reference:Sec.08-T07N-R66WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Thornton 3Well:

Original HoleWellbore:

Rev 0Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Weld Co., Co

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

Sec.08-T07N-R66W

Lat/Long

0.45 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

1,457,130.79 usft

3,191,541.35 usft

0.00 usft

40° 35' 10.241 N

104° 48' 37.310 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

Thornton 3

1,457,075.04 usft

3,191,541.23 usft

5,033.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 5,049.00 usft0.00 usft

40° 35' 9.690 N

104° 48' 37.318 W

-55.75 usft

-0.12 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Original Hole

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 6/19/2014 8.50 67.09 52,905

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Rev 0

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

85.530.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00700.000.000.00700.00

326.710.002.002.00-20.3230.941,159.06326.719.221,161.05

0.000.000.000.00-480.58731.876,324.32326.719.226,393.93

180.000.00-2.002.00-500.90762.816,783.380.000.006,854.98 KOP 3

0.000.000.000.00-500.90762.816,883.380.000.006,954.98

90.000.009.009.00135.72762.817,520.0090.0090.007,954.98

0.000.000.000.009,762.98762.817,520.0090.0090.0017,582.23 PBHL Thornton 3

6/21/2014 12:21:54PM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 70 Page 2



Schlumberger

Planning Report

Well Thornton 3Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

KB @ 5049.00usft (Xtreme 7 - 16')TVD Reference:Extraction Oil & GasCompany:

KB @ 5049.00usft (Xtreme 7 - 16')MD Reference:Weld Co., CoProject:

GridNorth Reference:Sec.08-T07N-R66WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Thornton 3Well:

Original HoleWellbore:

Rev 0Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

600.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Begin Nudge

800.00 2.00 326.71 799.98 -0.84 2.001.46 -0.96 2.00 0.00

900.00 4.00 326.71 899.84 -3.36 2.005.83 -3.83 2.00 0.00

1,000.00 6.00 326.71 999.45 -7.57 2.0013.12 -8.61 2.00 0.00

1,100.00 8.00 326.71 1,098.70 -13.44 2.0023.30 -15.30 2.00 0.00

1,161.05 9.22 326.71 1,159.06 -17.85 2.0030.94 -20.32 2.00 0.00

Hold Tangent

1,200.00 9.22 326.71 1,197.51 -20.86 0.0036.16 -23.75 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 9.22 326.71 1,296.22 -28.58 0.0049.56 -32.54 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 9.22 326.71 1,394.92 -36.31 0.0062.95 -41.34 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 9.22 326.71 1,493.63 -44.03 0.0076.35 -50.13 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 9.22 326.71 1,592.34 -51.76 0.0089.74 -58.93 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 9.22 326.71 1,691.05 -59.48 0.00103.13 -67.72 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 9.22 326.71 1,789.76 -67.21 0.00116.53 -76.52 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 9.22 326.71 1,888.46 -74.93 0.00129.92 -85.31 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 9.22 326.71 1,987.17 -82.66 0.00143.32 -94.11 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 9.22 326.71 2,085.88 -90.39 0.00156.71 -102.91 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 9.22 326.71 2,184.59 -98.11 0.00170.11 -111.70 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 9.22 326.71 2,283.29 -105.84 0.00183.50 -120.50 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 9.22 326.71 2,382.00 -113.56 0.00196.90 -129.29 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 9.22 326.71 2,480.71 -121.29 0.00210.29 -138.09 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 9.22 326.71 2,579.42 -129.01 0.00223.69 -146.88 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 9.22 326.71 2,678.13 -136.74 0.00237.08 -155.68 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 9.22 326.71 2,776.83 -144.46 0.00250.47 -164.47 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 9.22 326.71 2,875.54 -152.19 0.00263.87 -173.27 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 9.22 326.71 2,974.25 -159.91 0.00277.26 -182.07 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 9.22 326.71 3,072.96 -167.64 0.00290.66 -190.86 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 9.22 326.71 3,171.66 -175.37 0.00304.05 -199.66 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 9.22 326.71 3,270.37 -183.09 0.00317.45 -208.45 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 9.22 326.71 3,369.08 -190.82 0.00330.84 -217.25 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 9.22 326.71 3,467.79 -198.54 0.00344.24 -226.04 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 9.22 326.71 3,566.50 -206.27 0.00357.63 -234.84 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 9.22 326.71 3,665.20 -213.99 0.00371.03 -243.63 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 9.22 326.71 3,763.91 -221.72 0.00384.42 -252.43 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 9.22 326.71 3,862.62 -229.44 0.00397.81 -261.23 0.00 0.00

3,948.00 9.22 326.71 3,910.00 -233.15 0.00404.24 -265.45 0.00 0.00

Parkman

4,000.00 9.22 326.71 3,961.33 -237.17 0.00411.21 -270.02 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 9.22 326.71 4,060.03 -244.89 0.00424.60 -278.82 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 9.22 326.71 4,158.74 -252.62 0.00438.00 -287.61 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 9.22 326.71 4,257.45 -260.35 0.00451.39 -296.41 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 9.22 326.71 4,356.16 -268.07 0.00464.79 -305.20 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 9.22 326.71 4,454.87 -275.80 0.00478.18 -314.00 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 9.22 326.71 4,553.57 -283.52 0.00491.58 -322.79 0.00 0.00

4,690.60 9.22 326.71 4,643.00 -290.52 0.00503.71 -330.76 0.00 0.00

Sussex
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Schlumberger

Planning Report

Well Thornton 3Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

KB @ 5049.00usft (Xtreme 7 - 16')TVD Reference:Extraction Oil & GasCompany:

KB @ 5049.00usft (Xtreme 7 - 16')MD Reference:Weld Co., CoProject:

GridNorth Reference:Sec.08-T07N-R66WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Thornton 3Well:

Original HoleWellbore:

Rev 0Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,700.00 9.22 326.71 4,652.28 -291.25 0.00504.97 -331.59 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 9.22 326.71 4,750.99 -298.97 0.00518.37 -340.39 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 9.22 326.71 4,849.70 -306.70 0.00531.76 -349.18 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 9.22 326.71 4,948.40 -314.42 0.00545.16 -357.98 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 9.22 326.71 5,047.11 -322.15 0.00558.55 -366.77 0.00 0.00

5,118.12 9.22 326.71 5,065.00 -323.55 0.00560.98 -368.37 0.00 0.00

Shannon

5,200.00 9.22 326.71 5,145.82 -329.87 0.00571.94 -375.57 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 9.22 326.71 5,244.53 -337.60 0.00585.34 -384.36 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 9.22 326.71 5,343.24 -345.33 0.00598.73 -393.16 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 9.22 326.71 5,441.94 -353.05 0.00612.13 -401.95 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 9.22 326.71 5,540.65 -360.78 0.00625.52 -410.75 0.00 0.00

5,700.00 9.22 326.71 5,639.36 -368.50 0.00638.92 -419.55 0.00 0.00

5,800.00 9.22 326.71 5,738.07 -376.23 0.00652.31 -428.34 0.00 0.00

5,900.00 9.22 326.71 5,836.77 -383.95 0.00665.71 -437.14 0.00 0.00

6,000.00 9.22 326.71 5,935.48 -391.68 0.00679.10 -445.93 0.00 0.00

6,100.00 9.22 326.71 6,034.19 -399.40 0.00692.50 -454.73 0.00 0.00

6,200.00 9.22 326.71 6,132.90 -407.13 0.00705.89 -463.52 0.00 0.00

6,300.00 9.22 326.71 6,231.61 -414.86 0.00719.28 -472.32 0.00 0.00

6,393.93 9.22 326.71 6,324.32 -422.11 0.00731.87 -480.58 0.00 0.00

Begin Drop

6,400.00 9.10 326.71 6,330.31 -422.58 2.00732.67 -481.11 -2.00 0.00

6,500.00 7.10 326.71 6,429.31 -429.37 2.00744.45 -488.84 -2.00 0.00

6,600.00 5.10 326.71 6,528.74 -434.49 2.00753.33 -494.68 -2.00 0.00

6,700.00 3.10 326.71 6,628.48 -437.94 2.00759.31 -498.60 -2.00 0.00

6,800.00 1.10 326.71 6,728.41 -439.70 2.00762.37 -500.61 -2.00 0.00

6,854.98 0.00 0.00 6,783.38 -439.96 2.00762.81 -500.90 -2.00 0.00

Vertical Point

6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,828.40 -439.96 0.00762.81 -500.90 0.00 0.00

6,954.98 0.00 0.00 6,883.38 -439.96 0.00762.81 -500.90 0.00 0.00

KOP, Build 9°/100' DLS

7,000.00 4.05 90.00 6,928.37 -438.37 9.00762.81 -499.31 9.00 0.00

7,100.00 13.05 90.00 7,027.15 -423.56 9.00762.81 -484.45 9.00 0.00

7,200.00 22.05 90.00 7,122.40 -393.53 9.00762.81 -454.33 9.00 0.00

7,274.89 28.79 90.00 7,190.00 -361.49 9.00762.81 -422.20 9.00 0.00

Niobrara

7,300.00 31.05 90.00 7,211.76 -349.01 9.00762.81 -409.67 9.00 0.00

7,400.00 40.05 90.00 7,293.04 -291.10 9.00762.81 -351.59 9.00 0.00

7,500.00 49.05 90.00 7,364.22 -221.23 9.00762.81 -281.50 9.00 0.00

7,600.00 58.05 90.00 7,423.57 -141.12 9.00762.81 -201.15 9.00 0.00

7,700.00 67.05 90.00 7,469.62 -52.73 9.00762.81 -112.49 9.00 0.00

7,728.10 69.58 90.00 7,480.00 -26.70 9.00762.81 -86.38 9.00 0.00

Fort Hays

7,800.00 76.05 90.00 7,501.23 41.74 9.00762.81 -17.73 9.00 0.00

7,900.00 85.05 90.00 7,517.63 139.99 9.00762.81 80.81 9.00 0.00

7,954.98 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 194.73 9.00762.81 135.72 9.00 0.00

LP, Hold to TD - Codell - 7" Csg

8,000.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 239.61 0.00762.81 180.74 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 339.31 0.00762.81 280.74 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 439.01 0.00762.81 380.74 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 538.70 0.00762.81 480.74 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 638.40 0.00762.81 580.74 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 738.09 0.00762.81 680.74 0.00 0.00
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Schlumberger

Planning Report

Well Thornton 3Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

KB @ 5049.00usft (Xtreme 7 - 16')TVD Reference:Extraction Oil & GasCompany:

KB @ 5049.00usft (Xtreme 7 - 16')MD Reference:Weld Co., CoProject:

GridNorth Reference:Sec.08-T07N-R66WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Thornton 3Well:

Original HoleWellbore:

Rev 0Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

8,600.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 837.79 0.00762.81 780.74 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 937.49 0.00762.81 880.74 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 1,037.18 0.00762.81 980.74 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 1,136.88 0.00762.81 1,080.74 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 1,236.58 0.00762.81 1,180.74 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 1,336.27 0.00762.81 1,280.74 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 1,435.97 0.00762.81 1,380.74 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 1,535.66 0.00762.81 1,480.74 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 1,635.36 0.00762.81 1,580.74 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 1,735.06 0.00762.81 1,680.74 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 1,834.75 0.00762.81 1,780.74 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 1,934.45 0.00762.81 1,880.74 0.00 0.00

9,800.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 2,034.14 0.00762.81 1,980.74 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 2,133.84 0.00762.81 2,080.74 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 2,233.54 0.00762.81 2,180.74 0.00 0.00

10,100.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 2,333.23 0.00762.81 2,280.74 0.00 0.00

10,200.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 2,432.93 0.00762.81 2,380.74 0.00 0.00

10,300.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 2,532.63 0.00762.81 2,480.74 0.00 0.00

10,400.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 2,632.32 0.00762.81 2,580.74 0.00 0.00

10,500.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 2,732.02 0.00762.81 2,680.74 0.00 0.00

10,600.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 2,831.71 0.00762.81 2,780.74 0.00 0.00

10,700.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 2,931.41 0.00762.81 2,880.74 0.00 0.00

10,800.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 3,031.11 0.00762.81 2,980.74 0.00 0.00

10,900.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 3,130.80 0.00762.81 3,080.74 0.00 0.00

11,000.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 3,230.50 0.00762.81 3,180.74 0.00 0.00

11,100.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 3,330.19 0.00762.81 3,280.74 0.00 0.00

11,200.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 3,429.89 0.00762.81 3,380.74 0.00 0.00

11,300.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 3,529.59 0.00762.81 3,480.74 0.00 0.00

11,400.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 3,629.28 0.00762.81 3,580.74 0.00 0.00

11,500.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 3,728.98 0.00762.81 3,680.74 0.00 0.00

11,600.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 3,828.68 0.00762.81 3,780.74 0.00 0.00

11,700.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 3,928.37 0.00762.81 3,880.74 0.00 0.00

11,800.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 4,028.07 0.00762.81 3,980.74 0.00 0.00

11,900.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 4,127.76 0.00762.81 4,080.74 0.00 0.00

12,000.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 4,227.46 0.00762.81 4,180.74 0.00 0.00

12,100.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 4,327.16 0.00762.81 4,280.74 0.00 0.00

12,200.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 4,426.85 0.00762.81 4,380.74 0.00 0.00

12,300.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 4,526.55 0.00762.81 4,480.74 0.00 0.00

12,400.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 4,626.24 0.00762.81 4,580.74 0.00 0.00

12,500.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 4,725.94 0.00762.81 4,680.74 0.00 0.00

12,600.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 4,825.64 0.00762.81 4,780.74 0.00 0.00

12,700.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 4,925.33 0.00762.81 4,880.74 0.00 0.00

12,800.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 5,025.03 0.00762.81 4,980.74 0.00 0.00

12,900.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 5,124.73 0.00762.81 5,080.74 0.00 0.00

13,000.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 5,224.42 0.00762.81 5,180.74 0.00 0.00

13,100.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 5,324.12 0.00762.81 5,280.74 0.00 0.00

13,200.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 5,423.81 0.00762.81 5,380.74 0.00 0.00

13,300.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 5,523.51 0.00762.81 5,480.74 0.00 0.00

13,400.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 5,623.21 0.00762.81 5,580.74 0.00 0.00

13,500.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 5,722.90 0.00762.81 5,680.74 0.00 0.00

13,600.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 5,822.60 0.00762.81 5,780.74 0.00 0.00

13,700.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 5,922.29 0.00762.81 5,880.74 0.00 0.00

13,800.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 6,021.99 0.00762.81 5,980.74 0.00 0.00

13,900.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 6,121.69 0.00762.81 6,080.74 0.00 0.00
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Schlumberger

Planning Report

Well Thornton 3Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

KB @ 5049.00usft (Xtreme 7 - 16')TVD Reference:Extraction Oil & GasCompany:

KB @ 5049.00usft (Xtreme 7 - 16')MD Reference:Weld Co., CoProject:

GridNorth Reference:Sec.08-T07N-R66WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Thornton 3Well:

Original HoleWellbore:

Rev 0Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

14,000.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 6,221.38 0.00762.81 6,180.74 0.00 0.00

14,100.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 6,321.08 0.00762.81 6,280.74 0.00 0.00

14,200.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 6,420.78 0.00762.81 6,380.74 0.00 0.00

14,300.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 6,520.47 0.00762.81 6,480.74 0.00 0.00

14,400.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 6,620.17 0.00762.81 6,580.74 0.00 0.00

14,500.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 6,719.86 0.00762.81 6,680.74 0.00 0.00

14,600.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 6,819.56 0.00762.81 6,780.74 0.00 0.00

14,700.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 6,919.26 0.00762.81 6,880.74 0.00 0.00

14,800.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 7,018.95 0.00762.81 6,980.74 0.00 0.00

14,900.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 7,118.65 0.00762.81 7,080.74 0.00 0.00

15,000.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 7,218.34 0.00762.81 7,180.74 0.00 0.00

15,100.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 7,318.04 0.00762.81 7,280.74 0.00 0.00

15,200.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 7,417.74 0.00762.81 7,380.74 0.00 0.00

15,300.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 7,517.43 0.00762.81 7,480.74 0.00 0.00

15,400.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 7,617.13 0.00762.81 7,580.74 0.00 0.00

15,500.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 7,716.83 0.00762.81 7,680.74 0.00 0.00

15,600.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 7,816.52 0.00762.81 7,780.74 0.00 0.00

15,700.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 7,916.22 0.00762.81 7,880.74 0.00 0.00

15,800.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 8,015.91 0.00762.81 7,980.74 0.00 0.00

15,900.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 8,115.61 0.00762.81 8,080.74 0.00 0.00

16,000.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 8,215.31 0.00762.81 8,180.74 0.00 0.00

16,100.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 8,315.00 0.00762.81 8,280.74 0.00 0.00

16,200.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 8,414.70 0.00762.81 8,380.74 0.00 0.00

16,300.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 8,514.39 0.00762.81 8,480.74 0.00 0.00

16,400.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 8,614.09 0.00762.81 8,580.74 0.00 0.00

16,500.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 8,713.79 0.00762.81 8,680.74 0.00 0.00

16,600.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 8,813.48 0.00762.81 8,780.74 0.00 0.00

16,700.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 8,913.18 0.00762.81 8,880.74 0.00 0.00

16,800.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 9,012.88 0.00762.81 8,980.74 0.00 0.00

16,900.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 9,112.57 0.00762.81 9,080.74 0.00 0.00

17,000.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 9,212.27 0.00762.81 9,180.74 0.00 0.00

17,100.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 9,311.96 0.00762.81 9,280.74 0.00 0.00

17,200.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 9,411.66 0.00762.81 9,380.74 0.00 0.00

17,300.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 9,511.36 0.00762.81 9,480.74 0.00 0.00

17,400.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 9,611.05 0.00762.81 9,580.74 0.00 0.00

17,500.00 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 9,710.75 0.00762.81 9,680.74 0.00 0.00

17,582.23 90.00 90.00 7,520.00 9,792.73 0.00762.81 9,762.98 0.00 0.00

PBHL/TD
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Schlumberger

Planning Report

Well Thornton 3Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

KB @ 5049.00usft (Xtreme 7 - 16')TVD Reference:Extraction Oil & GasCompany:

KB @ 5049.00usft (Xtreme 7 - 16')MD Reference:Weld Co., CoProject:

GridNorth Reference:Sec.08-T07N-R66WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Thornton 3Well:

Original HoleWellbore:

Rev 0Design:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

KOP 3 6,783.38 1,457,837.85 3,191,040.33762.81 -500.900.00 0.00 40° 35' 17.266 N 104° 48' 43.733 W

- plan hits target center
- Point

PBHL Thornton 3 7,520.00 1,457,837.84 3,201,304.21762.81 9,762.980.00 0.00 40° 35' 16.458 N 104° 46' 30.698 W

- plan hits target center
- Point

LP 3 7,520.00 1,457,837.85 3,191,676.95762.81 135.720.00 0.00 40° 35' 17.217 N 104° 48' 35.482 W

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(")

Hole

Diameter

(")Name

Casing Points

7" Csg7,520.007,954.98 7 7-1/2

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,948.00 Parkman 0.003,910.00

4,690.60 Sussex 0.004,643.00

5,118.12 Shannon 0.005,065.00

7,274.89 Niobrara 0.007,190.00

7,728.10 Fort Hays 0.007,480.00

7,954.98 Codell 0.007,520.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

700.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 Begin Nudge

1,161.05 1,159.06 30.94 -20.32 Hold Tangent

6,393.93 6,324.32 731.87 -480.58 Begin Drop

6,854.98 6,783.38 762.81 -500.90 Vertical Point

6,954.98 6,883.38 762.81 -500.90 KOP, Build 9°/100' DLS

7,954.98 7,520.00 762.81 135.72 LP, Hold to TD

17,582.23 7,520.00 762.81 9,762.98 PBHL/TD
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